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KPACHO/JAP, 14. - 15.12.2024

JductaHuua 23 Masbumku, 50m BosbHbIV CTUb 10 neT n Mosnoxe
15.12.2024 - 10:15 Pesynbtarthl
Ouku: Rudolph Table 2023

MecTto BospacTt Bpemsa  Ouku

9 - 10 net

1. TIMHCKWIA, Erop

2. KWIMMWCTbIW, Erop

3. MYLMHCKUIA, OcTan

4. VIMAC, CaBenuii

5. PY®VH, Hukonaii

6. CEPEIVH, Tumodpeii

7. BEKETOB, VBaH

8. OCKMNOB, VBaH

9. TOPBATKO, Muxawnn

10. COJIOHW/H, ParHap

11. CAAbIKOB, AnekcaHgp

12. CNOBOAAHIOK, OaHumn

13. ABA3OB, Aptyp

14. AYOHWKOB, borgaH

15. AHOPEEB, lNopgeii

16. APOHOB, AaHuna

17. BAPHABCKOW, Oner

18. KATbIK/H, MupoH

19. KHKOPLWEB, Knpunn

20. PYAHWLKWIA, NsaH

21. MPACOB, ApceHuii

22. OMENbYYK, Anekceii

23. O3EPOB, lMaBen

24. KAMANIETANHOB, Makcum

25. KOPOJEB, Kupunn

26. MbIWHEHKO, MaTsei

27. KA3AHLIEB, Enwuceli

28. KOBAJIEHKO, 'epmaH

29. OYKAY, Hazap

30. A3APOB, MBaH

31. 3BEPEB, AHgpeii

32. BENNTOACKWW, Apocnas

33. 3MMA, Jamup

34. UYMNPWHA, Butanuii
CTPEBKOB, Mapk

36. CTPEJIbHVKOB, TuModeii

37. BAAOVMEPEL,, Hazap

38. TYCEB, MartBeli

39. BECE/IOB, lamnaH

40. EME/IbAHOB, Erop

41. BEWTYPA, Enuceii
OPJIOB, Erop

43. MOCIOK, Aptem

44. BYPYLWKWNH, Muxaunn

45. CANbHWKOB, Amutpnii

46. LWLKOBCKWIA, AMuTpuii

47. KOI'TEB, Anekceii

48. CUTKOB, Bagum

10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
9

9

10
10
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Nnuein 90 33.92
Licka 33.94
AKBaKy6 3451
Nuuein 90 34.98
AkBaky6 35.51
50 Gym 35.67
CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOH(36.39
TiPi Swim 36.57
Jom ®usKynbTypHuKa 36.62
50 Gym 36.63
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(37.08
CLLUOP BosHa 37.15
Licka 37.24
Licka 37.45
Licka 37.80
50 Gym 37.86
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMTNOH(37.95
CLIOP BonHa 38.07
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(38.11
Nnuein 90 38.12
Licka 38.32
Licka 38.83
50 Gym 39.06
INnuein 90 39.15
Nnueii 90 39.21
Licka 39.53
Nnueii 90 40.00
Nnueii 90 40.15
AKBaKy6 40.34
50 Gym 40.48
CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMMOH40.62
Nnuein 90 40.73
50 Gym 40.74
Nnuein 90 41.11
Nuueit 90 41.11
Licka 41.45
CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH41.51
50 Gym 41.52
Licka 41.74
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNOH42.28
BurFlow 42.47
Licka 42.47
CLLUOP BosHa 42.48
JNnuen 90 42.64
Nnuein 90 42.70
Licka 42.89
50 Gym 42.92
JNnuein 90 42.96

9,7
9,7
13,8
74
6,2
59
4,3
3,9
9,5
9,4
2,8
2,6
24
7,8
7,0
6,9

6,5
6,4
6,4
49
43

3,5

1,8

1,0
1,0
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MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
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82.
83.
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96.
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CUTHWKOB, Cepreii
XACAHOB, AgpraH
YPBOHABUNYYC, fNaHunanoc
BOBK, ApTém

®APNOH, Epewmeii
3ABIFOPOJHWIN, Mapk
PYHOB, Apocnas
PYCAJEB, MNasen
ObAYEHKO, PomaH
YKYKOB, Makcum
FTOHYAPOB, Nnbs
PAPAPOHOB, damnp
MUKTOPUHCKWIA, ApTém
MALLKOBCKWI, CemeH
CABYEHKO, ApTem
XOBAHCKWI, OmuTpuii
AHOLWWWH, MaTsei
ObIWLEKOB, Jamup
KOYETOB, Bnagnmup
YXVPKOB, Paysib
OAHVNENAH, PobepT
TWUXOHOB, MartBeii
MYXPAHOB, BorgaH
MAPTUAWN, Anekceli
MAPOIoB, PomaH
CUTKOB, Makcum
3MHOBbLEB, Apocnas
MABJ/IEHKO, Enucei
CAIMPbIKNH, CemeH
HA3APEHKO, CeaTtocnas
BAPAHHUK, ViBaH
LUbIBAHEB, Kupunn
KPbICVH, Tumodbeli
OBCEINMNAH, Anekcnc
KPABYEHKO, AnekcaHap
3NMA, Anekceii

PABOB, Matseii
UNNNHTAPAH, Makcum
3ABO/IOTHUW, OmuTpuii
rAKNMATOMEZOB, fasuz
KYPNEEB, Makap
TOMYEEB, Aptem
rPUTOPBEB , Mnxaun
3YBAHKOB, Bnagucnas
PYOAEHKO, AnekcaHgp
OABbIAOB, Kupunn
MONAKOB, 3axap
BACW/IbEB, ApceHwii
KOJTOCOK, ApTém
OBCEINAH, leBoH
NO3VNHCKUI, flemnp,
NYHEB, Enuceit

BospacTt Bpems
10 Lcka 43.30
10 BurFlow 43.37
10 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap 43.42
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHM43.47
10 Ucka 43.50
9 JNnuein 90 43.92
10 50Gym 44.14
9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(44.34
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIOH44.36
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(44.37
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(44.42
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIOH44.58
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH44.77
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(44.85
10  TiPi Swim 44.92
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(44.96
10  TiPi Swim 45.02
10 CnoptmsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHM45.05
9 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH45.12
10  KopeHoBckue [enbdnHbl 45.42
9 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHM45.50
10 CnoptuBHasa wkona "CTAHb HEMITMOH45.62
10 Lcka 45.63
9 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH45.76
9 Licka 45.77
10  Nuvueir 90 45.87
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH46.10
9 Nunueit 90 46.12
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNOH46.24
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH46.28
10 CnoptmsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH46.41
9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH46.99
9 KopeHOoBCK crnopTvBHasA LLKoNa 47.15
10 CLUOP BonHa 47.40
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH47.42
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH47.47
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH47.49
10 Lcka 47.58
9 JNnuein 90 47.60
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb UHEMIMOH47.62
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb UHEMIMOH47.81
9 Jom ®uskynbTypHuKa 47.82
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(48.17
9 Nnuein 90 48.19
9 Nnuein 90 48.20
10 CnoptuBHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMOH49.14
9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(49.74
10  TiPi Swim 49.84
10 CnoptmsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNOH49.90
10  Jlvuein 90 50.04
9 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOH0.11
9 Licka 50.63
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101.
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103.
104.
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111.
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121.
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123.
124,
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129.
130.
131.
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134.
135.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

YEPHbIX, AHTOH
PE3HWK, Muxaunn
APTEMEHKO, Erop
BOJIOYKOB, 3axapuii
®EAYEHKO, NnbAa
KYMIMAH, borgaH
BYKPEEB, Masen
MPOHWNH, OaHun
HEBANIb3WH, Hukonai
XXYKOB, Unbsa
ANTbHVKOB, AnekcaHap
ONNNTMMNOB, Erop
MULWEHKO, Bayecnas
AIMA30B, CyneiimaH
APOHWH, Makcum
OPOHHKOK, Hukuta
3YEHKOB, AnekcaHgp
MEJIbHNKOB, fasug
FOPBATOB, faHuun
YACHWKOB, Erop
TAHHEHKO, BukTop
KOPBbITOB, MupoH
MOPAKOB, Bagum
MOTAMNEHKO, Apocnas
MAHKPATOB, AHgpeii
rPULLVIH, Erop
PY>XEHLIEB, Mabpuans
UECHAKOB, Makcum
PELWWETHMKOB, Makcum
MOHACTbIPHbIW, Hasap
BEPBA, Jasug
CAMKOB, Bagum
KOBAJIb, AnekcaHap
ANMNMMYPALOB, Caup,
MANTATENEB, ®ageii
MO3IOHOB, Bopuc
PAOVOHOB, AmuTpuii
MOMNOB, AnekcaHap
UNITOPKO, OdaHuunn

8 net n monoxe

CoONOOrWDNE

[

CAMCOHOB, Mapk
CW30B, Kupunn
MPECHAKOB, Cepreii
NEJHEB, leopruii
KOJIbBA, PomaH
JNALLKOB, OmMunTpunia
MYPATOB, lNasen
®EOOTOB, Apocnas
ABPAMOB, AHgpei
KAPABY A, Apocnas

BospacTt Bpems
10 CLUOP BonHa 51.11
10  Nvuein 90 51.17
10 CLUOP BonHa 51.20
9 Licka 51.30
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(51.52
9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOHG1.56
9 50 Gym 51.97
9 Licka 52.02
9 Licka 52.53
9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHGG2.58
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(53.51
9 Licka 53.59
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(53.81
9 KopeHOBCK cnopTtnBHas LuKona 53.84
9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(55.34
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMOH(55.49
10 CnoptmsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH5.59
9 Nnueii 90 55.94
9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHG6.06
9 Licka 56.11
9 Nnueii 90 56.32
10 CnoptuBHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMITMOH(56.87
9 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH(56.92
9 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOHG7.35
9 Licka 57.65
9 BurFlow 57.83
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMMMNOHGG7.97
10 CnoptmsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOH(58.18
10 CnoptmsHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH(59.39
9 Licka 1:02.09
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNOL:02.46
9 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNO:04.30
9 TiPi Swim 1:10.73
10  TiPi Swim Agpireiick 1:17.69
10  TiPi Swim Agpireiick 1:24.37
9 AkBaky6

10 CnoptusHag wkona "CTAHb YHEMINMOHOM"
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb UHEMIMOH46.50
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb UHEMIMMOH(56.31
8 CLUOP BonHa 38.12
8 AKBaKy6 38.40
7 Orange 38.59
8 INnuein 90 39.99
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH40.47
8 50 Gym 42.55
8 Licka 43.02
8 Nnueii 90 43.75
8 Nnueii 90 43.94
8 Nnueii 90 44.50

Oukun

11,5
11,0
10,6
7.9
7,0
3,0
21
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3 IOH.
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MecTo

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

UYUMAWA, Erop
KOPOEOB, Apocnas
WMNNLIAH, ApceHnii
PELWWETHAK, AnekcaHap
MAPIOTHOB, Unbs
OO OB, Nropb
BAPCYKOB, Mapk
KA3AP/H, Bagum
HEBOJ/IMH-CBETOB, Mapk
BOPOANH, ApTem
TOMHWKOB, Knpunn
KOBAUY, Muxaunn
KOKOPEB, ApceHuii
BEOPUNCEHKO, AHapeii
MOnoBs, MnatoH
MAXWHA, Erop
KOPOTBIHCKUIA, Hukuta
CTPE/IbBHNKOB, Makcum
METPOB, OaHunn
TYPUWEB, Buktop
BECEAVH, Apocnas
KPOIMAYEB, daHuun
BPEXXHEB, Muxaun
LWYNNAK, Bacunwii
FOPAEB, ApTém
OJOBPOAYM, VBaH
KO3/TOBCKUIA, Mapk
CUTHWKOB, MunpoH
AbINAVIH, Omutpwii
BAYJINH, MaBen
OMUTPUNEHKO, AHTOH
PAOVNOHOB, AnecaHgp
KOBTYH, Cepreii
KAMAI'YPOB , Akum
HOBWKOB, Omutpwii
®UNJ1b, KOHCTaHTUH
KOCTEHKO, Martseii
TEPELWLEHKO, Bagnm
CABWLIK/IA, AnekcaHap
NEBEAEB, AmuTpuii
MPNMOYEHKO, Apocnas
KPOTOB, AnekcaHap
MACHWKOB, AnekcaHap
FOPbKOBOW, Kupunn
MAHYWNOB, VBaH
XOPOLLUKWH, Cepreii
PABLIEB, ApTém
AKOBJIEB, lopgeii
KOPOTWH, KoHCTaHTUH
B/NACEHKO, 'eopruii

DSQ KA3AXOB, Bagum

BospacTt Bpemsa  Ouku

7 50 Gym 44.53

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(45.10 3 10H.
8 AkBaKy6 45.18 3 10H.
8 Nuueii 90 45.46 3 IOH.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(45.81 3 10H.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(47.08 3 10H.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(47.82 3 10H.
8 CLIOP BonHa 47.95 3 10H.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(47.98 3 10H.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(48.83 3 10H.
8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(49.00 3 10H.
6 Orange 49.07

7 INnuein 90 49.16

6 cu "onvmn® 49.35

6 Orange 50.07

8 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOH0.35 3 IOH.
8 AKBaKy6 50.45 3 10H.
8 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHG0.49 3 IOH.
8 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMOHG0.52 3 IOH.
8 TiPi Swim 50.81 3 toH.
8 X-Fit MepuanaH 51.08 3 10H.
8 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH(51.38 3 I0H.
8 50 Gym 51.41 3 I0H.
8 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH(2.06 3 I0H.
7 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH(52.32

7 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YUEMIMOH(2.50

8 50 Gym 52.64 3 I0H.
8 CnoptunsHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMNOH(52.64 3 10H.
8 KopeHOBCK cnopTnBHas LuKona 52.92 3 10H.
6 Orange 53.80

8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH(54.56 3 10H.
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH(54.60 3 10H.
8 CnvHa 55.70

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH((55.87

8 Licka 56.32

8 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMTNOH(56.39

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(56.93

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(58.10

8 Orange 58.31

8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOH(8.89

8 INnuein 90 59.00

7 INnuein 90 59.68

7 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMTNOH(59.84

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMINOI1:00.30

7 Jom ®uskynbTypHuKa 1:00.65

8 Nnuein 90 1:01.21

8 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOL1:01.69

8 Licka 1:07.62

8 BurFlow 1:11.16

8 50 Gym 1:14.05

8 Nnueii 90
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